École Harrison takes great pride in developing a quality Science Fair for our students 
to take part in research and inquiry into topics of student interest.  We have a high 
degree of student participation and this year we had a total of one hundred fourty 
one (141) students participating at our school Science Fair in one hundred eleven 
(111) projects.  Sixty five (65) of these projects (ninety (90) students total) will be 
able to advance to the Western Manitoba Science Fair if they so choose. 
 
Because our students develop their projects in both English and in French, they can 
have their projects judged in the French language.

[...]

11 =  105 

nyr gr 12's  167 out of 211  Grade 11's into gr 12 =  83 

returning gr 12's so far 15  returning gr 12's = 8 

 
 
 

Report of Senior Administration  ‐ 7 ‐  March 11, 2013 
 

 
The rate of return for our registration process increased by two hundred sixty four 
percent (264%).   Also, by differentiating our registration process, utilizing the case 
managers, and early identification of students, we are finding more students 
engaged in conversations with counselors, case managers and teachers, more 
parents involved in the process, and more excitement around the registration